QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9
Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD26_19022025134830

ARCHANA GOLD PALACE - Mob : 9752626622

Date : 19-02-2025 13:48:30

Sr.No

1

00 ~NO Ul WN

10

Item

TGNO

MANGA MS518

LSUTR
A
RING
RING
RING
RING
RING
RING
STONE
LADIES
RING
STONE
LADIES
RING
STONE
LADIES
RING
Total

R138
R139
R142
R143
R156
R157
SLR660
6

SLR661
5

SLR667
7

10

GWT

4.513

5.447
3.318
4.776
3.898
6.215
3.525
2.366

2.429

3.410

39.897

LWT

0.086

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.090

0.055

0.640

0.871

NWT

4.427

5.447
3.318
4.776
3.898
6.215
3.525
2.276

2.374

2.770

39.026 484.000 550.000 1,034.0

Stn
value
72

O OO O0OO0oOOo

w
(o2}

138

238

HM

55.00

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00

55.00

55.00

MRP

127.00

55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
55.00
91.00

193.00

293.00

00

IMAGE

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

